

This is to certify that

Tanya Boskovic

has been granted lifetime membership of the Millennium Awards Fellowship

Membership of the Fellowship marks the personal commitment and achievement of a limited number of talented individuals in the United Kingdom to strengthening and enriching their communities for the new millennium.

With the support of a Millennium Award funded by the National Lottery, each Millennium Fellow devised and carried out a project which contributed to their own personal skills and development and made a real and lasting difference to the lives of their communities.

The Millennium Awards Fellowship exists to recognise, celebrate and record the energy, imagination and achievements of all Millennium Fellows. It provides a link between active citizens in communities across the country who have shared a common experience. With the support of its members, the Fellowship is a national platform to promote the power of the individual to make a difference and bring about positive social change.

Signed on behalf of the Millennium Commission

The Rt Hon Chris Smith MP Chairman of the Millennium Commission The Earl of Dalkeith Millennium Commissioner & Chair of the Millennium Awards Committee

Membership number 01112/0216/02/01

Date 8th December 2000